A    0 to 70 °C
B -20 to 70 °C
C -40 to 85 °C
E -10 to 60 °C
F -30 to 60 °C
J 0 to 50 °C
X - Custom
Temp. Range

PIN FUNCTION TABLE
SPECIFICATIONSSPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBERING SYSTEMPART NUMBERING SYSTEM
FMTCWFMTCW 5050 JJ SW  MTSW  MT -  -  XXX.XXXXXXMX.XXXXXXM - - CMCM
Choose FM Code from
Frequency Stability Table
(Code 50=5.0 ppm)
Frequency Stability
Frequency (MHz)
5.0 Vdc  TCXO
Full-Size 14 Pin DIP
Product Family
15302 Bolsa Chica St., Huntington Beach, CA. 92649
Tel.: 714-892-3234      Fax:  714-890-1832
E-mail: sales@frequencymanagement.com
1-800-800-XTAL
(9825)
GW- Gull Wing
PD - Parameter Data
CM - Custom Mark
BLANK -None Req’d.
Options
SW - Clipped Sinewave
MT - Mechanical Trim
BLANK- HCMOS/TTL
Specification Options
FMTCW SERIES
5.0 Vdc TCXO
14 PIN DIP
• 5.0 Vdc Supply Voltage
• HCMOS/TTL Compatible
• Hermetic Package
• Tight Stability Over Temp.
MARKING: See Page 57, Format GMARKING: See Page 57, Format G
All specifications subject to change without notice.
* Denotes Availability